Célculo do BDI utilizado no orgamento

Garantia (G)

Riscos (R)

Despesas financeiras (DF)
Administracdo Central (AC)
Lucro (L)

Tributos (T)

ok wNE

Total

0,74%
0,97%
1,21%
4,67%
8,69%
6,65%
25,36%

BDI={[(1+AC+S+R+G)x(1+DF)x(1+L)/(1-T)]-1}x100

BDI= conforme acordao TCU n° 2622/2013 e n° 2369/2011




